
City Planning Commission 2024 

Application Deadline 

Mail 20-day Public Notice 
Letters & Request 15-day 

Newspaper Ad              
(Public Hearing Items Only) 

15-day 
Newspaper 

Legal Notice 
Publication Date  

20-day Sign Posting 
Deadline by Applicant** 

Agenda Staff 
Review Meeting 

Community Participation Meeting 
Results Deadline 

Planning Commission 
Meeting Date 

City Council Meeting 
Date 

Request Case Map(s) Publish Staff Report(s) 

11/17/23 Friday 11/22/23 Wednesday 12/2/23 Saturday 11/28/23 Tuesday 12/5/23 Tuesday 12/12/23 Tuesday 12/19/23 Tuesday 1/2 Tuesday 

12/21/23 Thursday 12/28/23 Thursday 1/6    Saturday 1/2     Tuesday 1/9      Tuesday 1/16   Tuesday 1/23   Tuesday 2/5 Monday 

1/25    Thursday 2/1      Thursday 2/10  Saturday 2/6     Tuesday 2/13    Tuesday 2/20   Tuesday 2/27   Tuesday 3/4 Monday 

2/22    Thursday 2/29    Thursday 3/9    Saturday 3/5     Tuesday 3/12    Tuesday 3/19   Tuesday 3/26   Tuesday 4/1 Monday 

3/21    Thursday 3/28    Thursday 4/6    Saturday 4/2     Tuesday 4/9      Tuesday 4/16   Tuesday 4/23   Tuesday 5/6 Monday 

4/25    Thursday 5/2      Thursday 5/11  Saturday 5/7     Tuesday 5/14    Tuesday 5/21   Tuesday 5/28   Tuesday 6/3 Monday 

5/23    Thursday 5/30    Thursday 6/8    Saturday 6/4     Tuesday 6/11    Tuesday 6/18   Tuesday 6/25   Tuesday 7/1 Monday 

6/20    Thursday 6/27    Thursday 7/6    Saturday 7/2     Tuesday 7/9      Tuesday 7/16   Tuesday 7/23   Tuesday 8/5 Monday 

7/25    Thursday 7/27    Thursday 8/10  Saturday 8/6     Tuesday 8/13    Tuesday 8/20   Tuesday 8/27   Tuesday 9/3 Tuesday 

8/22    Thursday 8/29    Thursday 9/7    Saturday 9/3     Tuesday 9/10    Tuesday 9/17   Tuesday 9/24   Tuesday 10/7 Monday 

9/19    Thursday 9/26    Thursday 10/5  Saturday 10/1   Tuesday 10/8    Tuesday 10/15 Tuesday 10/22 Tuesday 11/4 Monday 

10/17  Thursday 10/24   Thursday 11/2  Saturday 10/29   Tuesday 11/5  Tuesday 11/12 Tuesday 11/19 Tuesday 12/2 Monday 

11/14  Thursday 11/21  Thursday 11/30 Saturday 11/26 Tuesday 12/3    Tuesday 12/10 Tuesday 12/17 Tuesday ~1/6/25 Monday 

12/19  Thursday 12/26  Thursday 1/11/25 Saturday 1/7/25 Tuesday 1/14/25 Tuesday 1/21/25 Tuesday 1/28/25 Tuesday ~2/3/25 Monday 

** For Preliminary Plats, on site sign must be posted 1 week before the Planning Commission meeting date; community participation and other notifications not required. 
 

 

 

 


